
ITEM

NO. UNIT

(3)

1

1.01 set

1.02 sq.m

1.03 sq.m

1.04 l.s

2

2.01 l.s

2.02 Repainting of CHB Wall and Canopy sq.m

2.03 Application of Cementitious Waterproofing on RC Slab sq.m

3 STEEL GATES

3.01 Maintenance of Steel gates l.s

3.02 sq.m

Submitted by:

                                                                                     

1.00

24.71

11.28

1

(5)

   BILL OF QUANTITIES

DESCRIPTION OF WORK (Pesos)

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

(Pesos)QTY.

PORT OF MATNOG, SORSOGON

MAINTENANCE OF POWERHOUSE,GUARDHOUSE, ENTRANCE AND EXIT GATES

(4) x (5)(2) (4)

CONTRACT NO. BCL 23-02

142.26

Name of Bidder

Signature over Printed Name

   Grand Total  

Repainting of Steel Gates

1.00

32.93

GUARDHOUSE

Removal, Disposal and Cleaning of Obstruction

POWERHOUSE

Repainting of Steel Roll-Up Doors, Interiors and Exterior Walls

Application of Cementitious Waterproofing on RC Slab

Installation of Main Distribution Panel

51.46

1Supply and Installation of Roll-Up Door


